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RUDY CERVANTES

ENTRANTS 879 PRIZE POOL $281,280
Place Last Name First Name City State Prize Money
1 CERVANTES 123010)4 SANTA ANA CA $50,000
AKHTAR FARZIN ANAHEIM CA $32,840
LUONG LINH IRVINE CA $24,240
MOORE KENTON PLS VRDS EST CA $18,040
LE THANH GARDENA CA $13,570
ZHANG YUKUN CARSON CITY NV $10,420
POLING GARRETT YORBA LINDA $8,040
MALKHASYAN NARINE GRANADA HILLS $6,270




Place Last Name First Name
9 LIN FRANK
10 ROULIER CHRIS
11 HAVIV GUY
12 CONLON RICHARD
13 PACHECO ALFREDO
14 MAIER JOSEPH
15 JIMENEZDELGADILLO JESUS
16 CHOI YOON
17 ALCARAZ CESAR
18 GRAYEB MARC
19 URBAN DAVID
20 NGUYEN THUY
21 SALUNGA RYAN
22 HARRIS BRADLEY
23 ZHAO LONG
24 MOORE JEFFREY
25 SHKOLNIK NICK
26 UNG MICHAEL
27 WEXLER PHILLIP
28 SINGONTIKO DAVID
29 MORALES OSCAR
30 TYFEKCHYAN ARMAN
31 SANDRO LEOPOLDO
32 SAVVIDES MARIOS
33 BELLOSANTOS ELVYN
34 TESSER ROSS
35 SUN XILIN
36 BRUMER AARON
37 SANTANA VAR HERMILO
38 GUVEL GOKTUG
39 MOTAMENI SHAWN
40 SAMUELSON KENNETH
41 SHAHNI ALl
42 CEN SONGYUN
43 ROTH ADAM
44 MYERSON ALAN
45 BORLAND JAMES
46 YOUNGBLOOD LEON
47 TANJU GOKHAN
48 COLE STEVEN
49 GREALLY DEREK

City
IRVINE
BURBANK

WEST LAKE VLG
LOS ALAMITOS

LOS ANGELES
RIVERSIDE
ANAHEIM
JERSEY CITY
LOS ANGELES
IRVINE
BRATISLAVA
IRVINE
WHITTIER

WOODLAND HILLS

ALHAMBRA

RCHO STA MARG

LOS ANGELES
LONG BEACH

THOUSAND OAKS
CHATSWORTH

CORONA
NORTH HILLS

VICTORVILLE
MARINA DL REY
BELLFLOWER

SEAL BEACH
ONTARIO
ENCINO

BELL GARDENS

LOS ANGELES

REDWOOD CITY

ESCONDIDO
SAUSALITO
ROSEMEAD
BROOKLYN

SHERMAN OAKS

LONG BEACH
CHATSWORTH

REDONDO BEACH

SPASADENA
LONG BEACH

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NJ
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NY
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

Prize Money
$4,960
$4,960
$3,960
$3,960

$3,210
$3,210
$2,630
$2,630
$2,180
$2,180
$2,180
$2,180
$1,840
$1,840
$1,840
$1,840
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,560
$1,350
$1,350
$1,350
$1,350
$1,350
$1,350
$1,350
$1,350
$1,180
$1,180
$1,180
$1,180
$1,180
$1,180
$1,180
$1,180
$1,050



Place Last Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

First Name

City

LOS ALAMITOS

REDLANDS
CARSON

RANCHO CUCAMONGA
LOS ANGELES
REDONDO BEACH
WOODLAND HILLS

CHINO HILLS
GLENDALE
CHINO HILLS

MONTEREY PARK
LA CRESCENTA
HUNTINGTON BEACH

GLENDALE
IRVINE
GARDENA

PANORAMA CITY
LONG BEACH

DOWNEY
WEST HILLS

SAN FERNANDO

LAS VEGAS

MISSION VIE JO

IRVINE
LAKEWOOD

SACRAMENTO

PARKLAND

SAN GABRIEL
REDONDO BEACH
TEMPLE CITY
SANTA BARBARA
PLAYA VISTA
LOS ANGELES

ANAHEIM
GLENDALE
CHINO

LOS ANGELES

HARLEY AUGUSTUS RENO

KIM STEVEN
ENLOW WALTER
SMILEY WALTER
GALE LEE
NGUYEN NIKITA
VAZQUEZ NICHOLAS
BRASS COREY
LINEBERGER MAXWELL
POGHOSYAN  ARMEN
SUN RICHARD
ZHANG HAO
KARAGEOZYAN SARKIS
CLARK MATTHEW
HAKOBYAN  ARSEN
PILPA JAMES
GARCIA ANDRES
MELOIAN SPARTAK
ELSBY MATTHEW
CONCHA LUIS
SILEO JAMES
RODRIGUEZ  JOSE.
HUNT THOMAS
BEASON DARREN
POURBOLOURC BARDYA
MASELLI MARK
CAIN DARRELL
FATTA JEAN

LIU EDWARD
LISI JAMES
DIDEHVARSAD] FARSHID
GENIS DARRYL
GRIENER JARED
ANDREI JULIAN
REPOZ CRAIG
SABO MICHAEL
CHEN BO
MALKIN ERAN
BROOKS

CHAIT CRAIG

NEWPORT BEACH

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
FL
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

NV
CA

Prize Money
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$1,050
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$940
$860
$860
$860
$860
$860
$860
$860
$860
$790
$790
$790
$790
$790
$790
$790
$790
$740
$740
$740
$740
$740
$740
$740
$740



